Taco Walking

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:

Category:

HACCP Process:

Taco Walking

Ingredients

Measurement

1/4 Ounce
3 0Ounce

1 Package

1.00 e .
Nutrition Information
1.00
Calories 375.43 Protein
Lunch
Fat 23.64¢g SaturatedFat
Entree
Trans Fat 0.27g Cholesterol
Same Day Service
Carbohydrates 21.73g Fiber
Sugar 1.89¢g Sodium
Iron 1.87mg Vitamin C
Vitamin A 915.141U Calcium
DistPart #  Description Preparation Instructions
191043 CHEESE CHED MLD
SHRD FINE 4-5 GFS
722330 TACO FILLING BEEF
REDC FAT 6-5 COMM
105040 CHIP CORN 104-1zZ READY_TO_EAT

SSV FRITOS

21.11g
8.20g
63.12mg
2.89g
616.25mg
5.11mg

257.85mg

Use code date on bag to rotate product so the
oldest product is consumed first. Use in your to go
menu, place on display rack or include in catering

box lunches. Contact PepsiCo Foodservice for

display equipment options.

Preparation Instructions

DISCLAIMER:

DO NOT VARY FROM THIS RECIPE, THE NUTRITION STANDARDS ARE SET BY THE USDA TO MEET THE

NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH/BREAKFAST PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS AND ARE FOLLOWED BY THE

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.



CONDIMENTS: ON THE SIDE ONLY (NOT INCLUDED IN THE NUTRITION'S)
SALSA

SOUR CREAM



