Taco Walking

Servings:	1.00
Serving Size:	1.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
Taco Walking	

Nutrition Information

Calories	375.43	Protein	21.11g
Fat	23.64g	SaturatedFat	8.20g
Trans Fat	0.27g	Cholesterol	63.12mg
Carbohydrates	21.73g	Fiber	2.89g
Sugar	1.89g	Sodium	616.25mg
Iron	1.87mg	Vitamin C	5.11mg
Vitamin A	915.14IU	Calcium	257.85mg

Ingredients

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
1/4 Ounce	191043	CHEESE CHED MLD SHRD FINE 4-5 GFS	
3 Ounce	722330	TACO FILLING BEEF REDC FAT 6-5 COMM	
1 Package	105040	CHIP CORN 104-1Z SSV FRITOS	READY_TO_EAT Use code date on bag to rotate product so the oldest product is consumed first. Use in your to go menu, place on display rack or include in catering box lunches. Contact PepsiCo Foodservice for display equipment options.

Preparation Instructions

DISCLAIMER:

DO NOT VARY FROM THIS RECIPE, THE NUTRITION STANDARDS ARE SET BY THE USDA TO MEET THE NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH/BREAKFAST PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS AND ARE FOLLOWED BY THE INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.

CONDIMENTS: ON THE SIDE ONLY (NOT INCLUDED IN THE NUTRITION'S)

SALSA

SOUR CREAM